Lanhydrock Hotel & Golf Club

Mixed Greensomes Open

Printed: 28 August 2023

Competition Result

Competition played on 28 August 2023 at Lanhydrock Hotel & (Lanhydrock Hotel &).

Full Net Result

Overall
Position

1 John Tweedie
Jayne Wilkinson

2 Paul Scholfield
Taryna Scholfield

3 Tom Hawes
Lily Hawes

4 Hope O'Neill
Robert Coates

5 Richard Dart
Corinne LAMOUREUX

6 Eric Creighton
Alison WORNE

7 lan Olorenshaw
Annie JAMES

8  Julian Carr
Amanda Harvey

9 Rhiannon Parsons
Mark Parsons

10 Andrew Forrester
Anne-Marie Forrester

11 Gary Stone
Sandi PERRY

12 Alby Cruse
Jan Cruse

13 Gordon Trapmore
Jane TRAPMORE

HandicapMaster® v12.0.16

Score (Play H'cap)

47 pts (32)

45 pts (18)

43 pts (08)

43 pts (21)

42 pts (23)

42 pts (27)

41 pts (19)

40 pts (26)

40 pts (15)

40 pts (10)

40 pts (13)

40 pts (20)

39 pts (19)

Placing Countback

Overall Winner

Overall Runner-Up

Overall 3rd Last Nine Holes

Overall 4th

Overall 5th Last Nine Holes
Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Jaqui Vincent
Paul Vincent

A Williams
Jan Hawes

Fred Grist
Tracy Grist

Marie Bradbury
Patrick Bradbury

Barbara Graham
A P Graham

John Findlay
Samantha Wardman

PAM HUGHES
Stan Serwata

Jeremy Edwards
Kay EDWARDS

Tony Bray
Brenda WILLIAMSON

Rose Howe
Craig Heness

Philip Thomas
Edwina Thomas

Peter John Grace
Heather Brock

Andrew Rooker
Carol Rooker

Stewart Bradley
Teresa BRADLEY

Mark Gilbert
Rita WORSWICK

Susan Hodge
Phil Hodge

John Sedman
Margaret Sedman

HandicapMaster® v12.0.16

39 pts (24)

39 pts (25)

38 pts (23)

38 pts (19)

38 pts (15)

38 pts (18)

37 pts (23)

37 pts (24)

37 pts (26)

37 pts (22)

37 pts (24)

37 pts (20)

37 pts (24)

37 pts (11)

35 pts (18)

35 pts (19)

35 pts (24)
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Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Three Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Chris Pike
Beverley Pike

Bradley Rogers
Ruth Rogers

Mike Rawlings
Claire CLARKE

John Veen
Lynne Veen

Gary Lewis
Julie Lewis

Mandy Dennison
Keith Dennison

Dean Kitley
Sharee Kitley

Andy J Anderson
Sally Ingle

Geoffrey Saunders
Lydia SAUNDERS

Maggie Mortimer
Stuart Meigh

Julie Hayes
Martin Hayes

lan Thomas
Hazel Cash

Anne Ashley
Tony Chilvers

Maureen Paul
Tom Paul

Pete BRADBURY
Julie BRADBURY

Eleanor Richards
Chris Richards

David Farnworth

HandicapMaster® v12.0.16

35 pts (21)

35 pts (16)

35 pts (24)

34 pts (25)

34 pts (24)

34 pts (21)

33 pts (24)

33 pts (24)

33 pts (20)

33 pts (15)

32 pts (21)

32 pts (22)

32 pts (24)

32 pts (30)

32 pts (20)

31 pts (26)

31 pts (24)
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Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes
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48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

Number of Cards Processed = 55

Competition Format:

Deborah Farnworth

Alison Gessey
Paul Tovey

Geraldine Sedgbeer
lan Jenkins

Linda Bradley
Jack Green

Christopher Dearing
Joanne Dearing

Alice Martin
Terry Martin

Andrew Treleaven
Amanda TRELEAVEN

Elaine Nowell
Stephen Nowell

David Bishop
Lynne Bishop

31 pts (15)

31 pts (25)

30 pts (28)

30 pts (20)

28 pts (26)

28 pts (25)

28 pts (26)

26 pts (22)

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Greensomes, Stableford competition. Playing Handicap: Lower Course Handicap x 0.6 + Higher Course Handicap x
0.4.A limit of 32 to Play H'cap per team was applied.
Competitors playing from different sets of Tees. To provide equitable handicapping, Playing Handicaps were adjusted
by +1 for Ladies (Red Tees).

Ties:

Where a team is placed ahead of the following team in the results, based upon matching scorecards (‘Countback'), the

'Countback’ column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

HandicapMaster® v12.0.16
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